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

Owner: Keri Williams STATEWIDES
7:10,17. Auctions

ABSOLUTE AUCTION,
Wednesday, July 30th,
10:00 AM - Final liquida-

WANTED tion of Scott Cabinets,
CONCRETE WORKERS Ferrum, Virginia.
FOR METROMONT 57,000+/- sq.ft. industrial
PRESTRESS IN CHAR-

LOTTE, NC-Must have

construction experience.
Ability to read blueprints
and tape measures are
required. Must be flexible
for all shifts. Minimum
pay $10.50, plus over-
time. Drug screen re-
quired. To schedule an
appointment call 1 (800)
523-6802. Dycos
Staffing. EOE. Hablamos

SALESPERSON NEEDED
for well-established local
business. Experience
preferred but will train.
Salary, commission, paid
holidays, paid vacation,

medical, 401K. Excellent
opportunity for the right
person. Bring resume to
the Kings Mountain Her-
ald office, or send to PO
Box 769, Kings Moun-
tain, NC 28086, Attn: Bill
Parsons.tfn.

building on 32+ acres,

woodworking and cabi-
net manufacturing equip-
ment, tools, lumber,
cabinetry, inventory and
numerous other items. .

Everything sells individu-
ally, at your price! Boyd
Temple, 800-551-3588,

www.woltz.com Woltz & 
AUCTION- COASTAL  PROPERTIES- Topsail

Island Area. Saturday,
July 26, 11am. 4 Hunter
Heath Drive, N.Topsail

Island, NC 28460. 7
properties, including a

50) CHRSALE
(Any Make/Model Under $1500)
1309 W. Franklin Gastonia

Reels’ Motor Co.
704-868-2564

 

  

waterfront Executive es-
tate home, two 10-acre
waterfront building sites
in the gated Ashe Island
community, three build-
ing sites in Mimosa Bay
with water access, a du-
plex lot in Topsail Beach.
Contact Dewey Blalock,
Jr. @ 919-805-1711,
http://www.johnsonprop-
erties.com/NCAL#7340.

Automotive

DONATE YOUR VEHICLE-
Receive $1000 Grocery

 

Coupon - United Breast
Cancer Foundation- Free
Mammograms, Breast
Cancer info:
www.ubcf.info/. Free Tow-
ing, Tax Deductible, Non-
Runners Accepted,
1-888-468-5964.

Bus. Oppty

ALL CASH CANDY Route.
Do You Earn Up to
$800/day (potential)?
Your own local route. 30
Machines and Candy. All
for $9,995. 1-888-753-
 

basis. 

All real estate advertising in this newspaperis subject to the
Federal Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to advertise
any preference, limitation, or discrimination based on race,
color,religion, sex or national origin or an intention to make

such preference,limitation or discrimination. This also includes
the 1988 amendment to the Civil Rights Act of 1968 which
makes the following in effect: Familial Status- this makes dis-
crimination against families with children against the law in all
housing covered by the Civil Rights Act of 1968. Handicap-
Discrimination against persons because of a person residing in
or intending to reside in a dwelling is prohibited. This newspa-
per will not knowingly accept any advertising for real estae
which is in violationof the law. Our readers are hereby
informed thatall dwellings that are advertised in this
newspaper are available on an equal opportunity

rmr—OPPORTUNITY   
211 East Main St., Cherryville, NC

Vickie Spurling Realty

 

Realtor® 704-477-7563 (Mobile)

704-445-4888

Realtor® 704-472-7466 (Mobile) Broker

 

704-616-0004 (Mobile)

Member of Carolina & Cleveland MLS!

-| Vickie Spurling 704-435-5551 (Home) Nancy Bookout Price, 704-435-3749 (Home) Mike Self, 704-445-1575 (Home) Don Lewis, 704-435-1977 (Home)
Realtor® 704-742-1191 (Mobile)
 

NEW LISTING: 809 Mcgowan Rd.,

Shelby $99,500 3BR, 1BA,carport, out

building, f/p, city water/sewer.

NEW LISTING: 1408 Delview Rd.
$119,500 Brick veener, 3BR, 2BA,
hardwoods, f/p, new roof, replacement

windows, handicap accessible, Ig bldg,

406 Pine Grove Ave., $88,500, 2BR,
1BA,Lg V/r, sunporch,storage pe Ig
fenced yard.

341 Pine E £20 ba, IBA,
large SALE PENDING

110 Whitesides St.$62,000, 3BR, 1BA,
storage area, large kitchen, covered

174 Ruthaven Dr., $114 000 3BR.
2BA SALE PENDING inets,
recen - swage, aeck, Gaston
Cry.

624 Edna Graves Way. $39.000 2BR
1BA, SALE PENDING nent
windc avall.

612 Texas Trail, Dallas $89,900

1BA, L/R,dining, laundry, deck
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